Eccellenza 2024/2025 - Girone B

classifica completa 20° giornata
PT G

SQUADRA
Borgo Valbelluna
ﬂf-“ Cavarzano Belluno

Conegliano 1907

Eclisse Carenipievigina

@ Union Eurocassola
;’\% Giorgione 1911
Godigese
@ Julia Sagittaria
@ Liventina Opitergina
& Liapiave
W Marosticense
& ¢  Portomansué

Sandona 1922

=% Spinea 1966

United Borgoricco Campetra

a Vittorio Falmec S.M. Colle

risultati della 20° giornata
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02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025

02/02/2025

www.calcioconegliano1907.com
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Vittorio Falmec S.M. Colle

Giorgione 1911

Liapiave

Marosticense

Sandona 1922

Godigese

Cavarzano Belluno

Liventina Opitergina

GF GS

Borgo Valbelluna

Conegliano 1907

Eclisse Carenipievigina

Julia Sagittaria

Portomansue

Spinea 1966

Union Eurocassola

United Borgoricco Campetra
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